
The following list comprises a link to known vendors offering a Claims EDI Release 3 related 
product and/or service for submitting claims data electronically to the Florida Division of 
Workers’ Compensation. This listing will be updated as more vendors become known.  

This listing is in alphabetical order and does not represent an endorsement by the Department 
of Financial Services, Division of Workers’ Compensation of any vendor listed, or a 
recommendation of one vendor over another. The Department does not warrant or represent 
that this information is current, complete and accurate. The Department assumes no 
responsibility for any errors in the information provided, nor assumes any liability for any 
damages incurred as a consequence, directly or indirectly, of the use and application of any of 
the contents of this Web site, and shall be held harmless against all claims, suits, judgments 
and/or damages resulting from the disclosure of any of this information, including all costs and 
fees. 

NOTE: If you are a vendor and would like to have your company added or removed, please 
contact the Claims EDI Team at: claims.edi@myfloridacfo.com. 

 

Claims EDI Release 3 

Vendors: 

Contact 

Name: 

Contact Phone: Contact Email: 

Actec Systems, Inc. John 

Lazenby 

(770) 916-6308 jlazenby@actec.net  

Aerie EDI Group Pat Cannon (434) 509-4494 patc@aerieedigroup.com  

Cambridge Integrated 

Services 

Melinda 

Green 

(214) 922-0638 Melinda.Green@sedgwickcms.com  

Ebix (formerly Claims 

Harbor) 

Shayne 

Garner 

(614) 344-4554 shayne.garner@ebix.com 

Healthtech Mark 

Hughes 

(913) 764-9347 mhughes@htedi.com  

Insurance Services 

Office, Inc. (ISO) 

Ellen 

Heiber 

(813) 505-8432 Ellen.Heiber@Verisk.com 

JDI Data Corporation Michael 

Delfierro 

(954) 938-9100 x237 michael.delfierro@jdidata.com  
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JW Software, Inc. Tim 

Cuckow 

(330) 995-0584 tim.cuckow@jwsoftware.com 

MCO Advantage Matthew 

Parnin 

(800) 341-5809 x3082 mjparnin@pbmcorp.com  

Riskonnect Kristy 

Robinson 

(312) 300-0064 kristy.robinson@riskonnect.com  

Mitchell Workers' 

Compensation Solutions 

(formerly Ingenix-Roes) 

Kyle 

Devereaux 

(858) 368-7593 Kyle.devereaux@mitchell.com 

Origami Risk Jason 

Franks 

(804) 332-0163 jfranks@origamirisk.com 

Quality Resource 

Management 

Nita Chisari (615) 285-1919 nitac@qrm-inc.com  

Quick Internet Software 

Solutions 

Terrell 

Wright 

(979) 846-3008 terrell@claimpilot.com  

Recordables, Inc. Paul 

Kofman 

(312) 961-7894 paul@recordables.com 

Startech Software  Mike House  (800) 963-3062  mhouse@startechsoftware.com  

Tropics Software Nicholas 

Albon 

(888) 925-1234 x308 nalbon@GOTropics.com 

United Systems and 

Software, Inc. 

Keith M. 

Fischer 

(407) 875-2120 x104 kfischer@ussisolutions.com 

Ventiv Technology Cindy Hall (806) 690-8024 cindy.hall@ventivtech.com  

 

mailto:tim.cuckow@jwsoftware.com
mailto:mjparnin@pbmcorp.com
mailto:kristy.robinson@riskonnect.com
mailto:Kyle.devereaux@mitchell.com
mailto:jfranks@origamirisk.com
mailto:nitac@qrm-inc.com
mailto:terrell@claimpilot.com
mailto:paul@recordables.com
mailto:mhouse@startechsoftware.com
mailto:nalbon@GOTropics.com
mailto:kfischer@ussisolutions.com
mailto:cindy.hall@ventivtech.com

